
BREAKFAST MENU

www.mrcollins.com.au

@mr.collins_cucina



CROISSANT

TOASTIES

TOAST WITH PRESERVES 

BIRCHER MUESLI 

TOASTED MUESLI 

SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD 

GRANOLA  

PORRIDGE   

FREE RANGE EGGS   14

EGG & BACON ROLL 10.9

POACHED EGG WRAP  12.9

SCAMBLED CHILLI EGGS 26.9

TRADITIONAL OMELETTE 

MUSHROOM OMELETTE  

PROTEIN OMELETTE  

EGGS ATLANTIC  

EGGS BENEDICT  

EGGS FLORENTINE  

THE BOSS 

VEG OUT   

=

LIGHT & SWEET BREAKFAST
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BREAKFAST

26.9

6.9
8.9

10.5
10.9

8.9
10.5
10.9
11.9

16.9
20.9

16.9
20.9

17.9
19.9

20.9

20.9

6.5
6.5
7.0

7

23.9

24.9

24.9

26.9

24.9

24.9

27.9

26.9

25.9

26.9

25.9

Spinach / Bambino sausage / Mushroom / Bacon / Hash brown +5
Tasmanian Smoked Salmon or Avocado +6

SCRAMBLED PESTO EGGS
Scrambled eggs on toasted sourdough with pesto, mushrooms and tomato relish

CHORIZO BURGER
Fried Egg with fresh spinach, fresh tomato, grilled chorizo, grilled onions, 
tasty cheese, hash browns, BBQ mayo, served on a Brioche

 
Served with yoghurt, 
fresh strawberries, banana and honey

$17 BREAKY SPECIAL
EGGS ON TOAST YOUR WAY WITH A REGULAR COFFEESMASHED AVOCADO  26.9

MR COLLINS OMELETTE 
Kifler potatoes, onion, olives, spinach, chorizo and tomato relish 

SALMON ROSTI 
Poached eggs, Tasmanian Salmon with Hollandise sauce served on 2 hash browns 
with a side of avocado 

(Excludes chai, hot chocolate, teas, mochas) 

PARMESAN EGGS 25.9
Scrambled eggs on toasted sourdough, with Parmesan, crispy prosciutto and fresh chives 

SCRAMBLED CHORIZO WRAP  12.9
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