

## **LIGHT & SWEET BREAKFAST**

		· ·	
CROISSANT		BIRCHER MUESLI ✓	
Toasted with Jam & Butter   ✓	6.9	With sweet yoghurt	16.9
Cheese & Tomato ✓	8.9	With fresh fruit	20.9
Ham & Cheese	10.5		
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	10.9	TOASTED MUESLI 🗸	
		With sweet yoghurt	16.9
TOASTIES		With fresh fruit	20.9
Cheese & Tomato √	8.9		
Ham & Cheese	10.5	SEASONAL FRUIT SALAD ♥	17.9
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	10.9	With yoghurt	19.9
Smashed Avocado ✓	11.9	viai y ognare	
		GRANOLA √	20.9
TOAST WITH PRESERVES		Served with yoghurt,	
Stone Sourdough - White	6.5	fresh strawberries, banana and hor	nev
Stone Sourdough - Multigrain	6.5	noon on awborneo, banana ana noi	icy
Raisin toast	7.0	PORRIDGE √	20.9
Gluten free bread	7	With toasted almonds, fresh strawk	
		and honey	лон <b>у</b>
		and noney	

## **BREAKFAST**

FREE RANGE EGGS V Two free range eggs poached, fried or scrambled on toasted stone sourdough	14
EGG & BACON ROLL Free range egg & bacon on a turkish roll	10.9
POACHED EGG WRAP ♥ Free range poached egg, spinach, fetta cheese & hollandaise sauce	12.9
SCRAMBLED CHORIZO WRAP Free range scrambled eggs and chorizo	12.9
PARMESAN EGGS Scrambled eggs on toasted sourdough, with Parmesan, crispy prosciutto and fresh chives	25.9
SMASHED AVOCADO Y Smashed avocado on toast, fetta, cherry tomato, fresh chilli, basil & poached egg	26.9
SCAMBLED CHILLI EGGS Free range scrambled eggs, red chilli, spring onion, rocket, bacon, served with bread	26.9
SALMON ROSTI Poached eggs, Tasmanian Salmon with Hollandise sauce served on 2 hash browns with a side of avocado	26.9

TRADITIONAL OMELETTE With ham, cheese & tomato	23.9
MUSHROOM OMELETTE V Free range eggs, mushroom, fior di latte cheese, spinach, served with toasted sourdough	24.9
PROTEIN OMELETTE   ✓ Free range egg whites, mushroom, spinach, fetta, served with toasted sourdough	24.9
MR COLLINS OMELETTE Kifler potatoes, onion, olives, spinach, chorizo and tomato relish	25.9
EGGS ATLANTIC Two free range poached eggs, fresh spinach, Tasmanian smoked salmon & hollandaise sauce on Brioche	26.9
EGGS BENEDICT Two free range poached eggs, shaved ham, grilled spinach & hollandaise on Brioche	24.9
EGGS FLORENTINE ♥ Two free range poached eggs, wilted spinach and creamy hollandaise on Brioche	24.9
THE BOSS Two free range eggs of your choice on toasted sourdough bread with bacon, sauteed mushrooms, baby fennel Italian sausage, grilled tomato & hash brown	27.9
VEG OUT   ▼ Two free range eggs of your choice on a toasted sourdough with mushroom, spinach, avocado, hash brown and tomato	26.9
SCRAMBLED PESTO EGGS Scrambled eggs on toasted sourdough with pesto, mushrooms and tomato relish	25.9
CHORIZO BURGER Fried Egg with fresh spinach, fresh tomato, grilled chorizo, grilled onions, tasty cheese, hash browns, BBQ mayo, served on a Brioche	26.9



Spinach / Bambino sausage / Mushroom / Bacon / Hash brown +5
Tasmanian Smoked Salmon or Avocado +6

## \$17 BREAKY SPECIAL

EGGS ON TOAST YOUR WAY WITH A REGULAR COFFEE

(Excludes chai, hot chocolate, teas, mochas)

BREAKFAST SERVED DAILY FROM 7:30AM TIL 11.30AM / V = Vegetarian friendly

**FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE:** Please be advised that food prepared here on the premises may contain these ingredients: **milk, eggs, wheat, soybean, peanuts, tree nuts, fish and shellfish.** If you have any specific allergy please let us know.



## www.mrcollins.com.au



@mr.collins\_cucina